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Product Description: Circular Saw



No. Product Model# Part Number Description Qty

2 SPT67WMB-01 2740456001 Stator 1
3 SPT67WMB-01 2751136001 Rotor 1
4 SPT67WMB-01 4870631001 Trigger Switch 1
5 SPT67WMB-01 4810226002 Power Cord & Plug 1
13 SPT67WMB-01 5700008031 Ball Bearing 1
14 SPT67WMB-01 5700352001 Ball Bearing 1
19 SPT67WMB-01 5620643001 Thread Forming Screw 2
20 SPT67WMB-01 2241120002 NamePlate 1
21 SPT67WMB-01 5610335001 Tapping Screw 1
23 SPT67WMB-01 5620599001 Hexagon Socket Screw 3
24 SPT67WMB-01 2826184001 Upper Guard Set 1
25 SPT67WMB-01 2826176002 Gear Shaft Set 1
27 SPT67WMB-01 3129149001 Bushing 1
28 SPT67WMB-01 3521011001 Inner Flange 1
29 SPT67WMB-01 3521010001 Outer Flange 1
30 SPT67WMB-01 4860490001 Internal Wire ASSY 1
31 SPT67WMB-01 4860489001 Internal Wire ASSY 1
33 SPT67WMB-01 3422132001 Lower Guard 1
34 SPT67WMB-01 3660679002 Tension Spring 1
35 SPT67WMB-01 3706504001 Moving Guard Lever 1
36 SPT67WMB-01 5660250001 Circlip For Shaft, 1
37 SPT67WMB-01 3900115001 L R Handle Set 1
38 SPT67WMB-01 5620608001 Screw with Washer 2
39 SPT67WMB-01 5610333001 Tapping Screw 1
40 SPT67WMB-01 4860488001 Internal Wire ASSY 1
41 SPT67WMB-01 5610326001 Hexalobular Socket Screw 4
42 SPT67WMB-01 5640267001 Square Neck Bolt 1
43 SPT67WMB-01 5670462001 Spring Pin 1
44 SPT67WMB-01 5630319001 Nut 2
46 SPT67WMB-01 5690382001 E Ring 2
48 SPT67WMB-01 3129217001 Stopper 1
49 SPT67WMB-01 3706453001 Depth Adjusting Lever 1
50 SPT67WMB-01 5620592001 Shoulder Screw 1
51 SPT67WMB-01 5620585001 Flange Bolt 1
52 SPT67WMB-01 3129277001 Bearing Holder 1
53 SPT67WMB-01 3129140001 Cord Guard 1
55 SPT67WMB-01 3129226001 O Ring 1
69 SPT67WMB-01 5660259001 Circlip For Shaft 1
81 SPT67WMB-01 3706425001 Bushing 1
83 SPT67WMB-01 3402919001 Lock Pin 1
84 SPT67WMB-01 3660693001 Compression Spring 1
86 SPT67WMB-01 5650639001 Plain Washer 1
88 SPT67WMB-01 3129333001 Cord Anchorage 1
89 SPT67WMB-01 5610338001 Thread Forming Screw 2
95 SPT67WMB-01 3129231001 Front Handle 1
96 SPT67WMB-01 5620644001 Thread Forming Screw 1
98 SPT67WMB-01 3129232001 Fan Baffle 1
99 SPT67WMB-01 3129230001 Brush Cover 2
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No. Product Model# Part Number Description Qty
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100 SPT67WMB-01 5610334001 Screw with Washer 1
107 SPT67WMB-01 5620598001 Hexalobular Socket Screw 1
110 SPT67WMB-01 5650640001 Plain Washer 2
111 SPT67WMB-01 5650641001 Plain Washer, 1
320 SPT67WMB-01 3706420001 Spring Holder 1
651 SPT67WMB-01 5680232001 Wrench 1
801 SPT67WMB-01 2826244001 Motor Housing ASSY 1
808 SPT67WMB-01 2241119006 NamePlat 1
810 SPT67WMB-01 4960361001 Carbon Brush Set 1
890 SPT67WMB-01 2826240001 Base Plate Set 1



Model Number: SPT67WMB-01/22
Body Number: 0610220001
Version: A
Issue Date: 2024/07/03

Page 1 of 1

Product Description: Circular Saw



No. Product Model# Part Number Description Qty

2 SPT67WMB-22 2740456001 Stator 1
3 SPT67WMB-22 2751136001 Rotor 1
4 SPT67WMB-22 4870631001 Trigger Switch 1
5 SPT67WMB-22 4810226002 Power Cord & Plug 1
13 SPT67WMB-22 5700008031 Ball Bearing 1
14 SPT67WMB-22 5700352001 Ball Bearing 1
19 SPT67WMB-22 5620643001 Thread Forming Screw 2
20 SPT67WMB-22 2241120002 NamePlate 1
21 SPT67WMB-22 5610335001 Tapping Screw 1
23 SPT67WMB-22 5620599001 Hexagon Socket Screw 3
24 SPT67WMB-22 2826184001 Upper Guard Set 1
25 SPT67WMB-22 2826176002 Gear Shaft Set 1
27 SPT67WMB-22 3129149001 Bushing 1
28 SPT67WMB-22 3521011001 Inner Flange 1
29 SPT67WMB-22 3521010001 Outer Flange 1
30 SPT67WMB-22 4860490001 Internal Wire ASSY 1
31 SPT67WMB-22 4860489001 Internal Wire ASSY 1
33 SPT67WMB-22 3422132001 Lower Guard 1
34 SPT67WMB-22 3660679002 Tension Spring 1
35 SPT67WMB-22 3706504001 Moving Guard Lever 1
36 SPT67WMB-22 5660250001 Circlip For Shaft, 1
37 SPT67WMB-22 3900115001 L R Handle Set 1
38 SPT67WMB-22 5620608001 Screw with Washer 2
39 SPT67WMB-22 5610333001 Tapping Screw 1
40 SPT67WMB-22 4860488001 Internal Wire ASSY 1
41 SPT67WMB-22 5610326001 Hexalobular Socket Screw 4
42 SPT67WMB-22 5640267001 Square Neck Bolt 1
43 SPT67WMB-22 5670462001 Spring Pin 1
44 SPT67WMB-22 5630319001 Nut 2
46 SPT67WMB-22 5690382001 E Ring 2
48 SPT67WMB-22 3129217001 Stopper 1
49 SPT67WMB-22 3706453001 Depth Adjusting Lever 1
50 SPT67WMB-22 5620592001 Shoulder Screw 1
51 SPT67WMB-22 5620585001 Flange Bolt 1
52 SPT67WMB-22 3129277001 Bearing Holder 1
53 SPT67WMB-22 3129140001 Cord Guard 1
55 SPT67WMB-22 3129226001 O Ring 1
69 SPT67WMB-22 5660259001 Circlip For Shaft 1
81 SPT67WMB-22 3706425001 Bushing 1
83 SPT67WMB-22 3402919001 Lock Pin 1
84 SPT67WMB-22 3660693001 Compression Spring 1
86 SPT67WMB-22 5650639001 Plain Washer 1
88 SPT67WMB-22 3129333001 Cord Anchorage 1
89 SPT67WMB-22 5610338001 Thread Forming Screw 2
95 SPT67WMB-22 3129231001 Front Handle 1
96 SPT67WMB-22 5620644001 Thread Forming Screw 1
98 SPT67WMB-22 3129232001 Fan Baffle 1
99 SPT67WMB-22 3129230001 Brush Cover 2
100 SPT67WMB-22 5610334001 Screw with Washer 1
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107 SPT67WMB-22 5620598001 Hexalobular Socket Screw 1
110 SPT67WMB-22 5650640001 Plain Washer 2
111 SPT67WMB-22 5650641001 Plain Washer, 1
320 SPT67WMB-22 3706420001 Spring Holder 1
651 SPT67WMB-22 5680232001 Wrench 1
801 SPT67WMB-22 2826244001 Motor Housing ASSY 1
808 SPT67WMB-22 2241119006 NamePlat 1
810 SPT67WMB-22 4960361001 Carbon Brush Set 1
890 SPT67WMB-22 2826240001 Base Plate Set 1
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